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Industriestrasse 22

CH-2555 Bruegg

Numéro d'inventaire: 22996

Afflteuse de burins
CLOTTU AB 175
2024

Données techniques
Meules:

Diametre

Largeur

Alésage
Vitesse de broche :

de

Largeur

Hauteur
Branchement 50 Hz 3x
Puissance
Poids de la machine env.
Encombrement machine:

Longueur

Largeur

Hauteur
Accessoires divers:

Dispositif d'arrosage

3

T+41323733444
F+4132 3734827

175 mm

35mm

20 mm

3000 t/min
30 mm

30 mm
380 Volt
0.75¢cVv
215 kg

900 mm
600 mm
1500 mm
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Lampe

Protection plexi
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